Danish Diabetes and
Endocrine Academy

Reproducible Research in

R: An introductory course on
modern data analyses and
workflows for PhD Students &
Postdocs

3-5 February 2026

Dalum Konferencecenter,
Landbrugsvej 65,
5260 Odense S



Programme
Tuesday 3 February
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09.30-10:00  Arrival and light breakfast

10:00-10:30  Welcome and Introduction to the course

10:30-12:00 Management of R projects (with short break)

12:00-12:45 Lunch

12:45-13.00 Networking and social activity

13.00-14:30 Version control and collaborative practices

14:30-14:45 Coffee break

14:45-16:15 Version control and collaborative practices

16:15-16:30 End of day short survey

16:30-18:00 Free time — check in at hotel at venue

18:00 Dinner at venue



Programme
Wednesday 4 February

08:30-09:00

09:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-16:30

16:30-18:00

18:00

Arrival and light breakfast

Data management and wrangling

Coffee break

Data management and wrangling (with short break)

Lunch

Networking and social activity

Creating reproducible documents

Coffee break

Creating reproducible documents

Free time or networking activity

Dinner at venue




Programme
Thursday 5 February

08:30-09:00

09:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-16:00

16:00-16:10

16:10-16.30

16:30

Arrival and light breakfast

Data visualizations

Coffee break

Data visualizations (with short break)

Lunch

Group work (with short flexible coffee break)
Testing reproducibility of projects

Closing remarks

Short survey and farewell
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