



Reproducible Research in R: An introductory course on modern data analyses and workflows for PhD Students & Postdocs

3-5 February 2026

Dalum Konferencecenter, Landbrugsvej 65, 5260 Odense S

Programme Tuesday 3 February



09.30–10:00	Arrival and light breakfast
10:00–10:30	Welcome and Introduction to the course
10:30-12:00	Management of R projects (with short break)
12:00-12:45	Lunch
12:45-13.00	Networking and social activity
13.00-14:30	Version control and collaborative practices
14:30-14:45	Coffee break
14:45-16:15	Version control and collaborative practices
16:15-16:30	End of day short survey
16:30-18:00	Free time – check in at hotel at venue
18:00	Dinner at venue

Programme Wednesday 4 February

08:30-09:00	Arrival and light breakfast
09:00-10:15	Data management and wrangling
10:15-10:30	Coffee break
10:30-12:00	Data management and wrangling (with short break)
12:00-12:45	Lunch
12:45-13:00	Networking and social activity
13:00-14:30	Creating reproducible documents
14:30-14:45	Coffee break
14:45-16:30	Creating reproducible documents
16:30-18:00	Free time or networking activity
18:00	Dinner at venue



Programme Thursday 5 February

08:30-09:00	Arrival and light breakfast
09:00-10:15	Data visualizations
10:15-10:30	Coffee break
10:30-12:00	Data visualizations (with short break)
12:00-13:00	Lunch
13:00-16:00	Group work (with short flexible coffee break)
16:00-16:10	Testing reproducibility of projects
16:10-16.30	Closing remarks
16:30	Short survey and farewell

